
  B
en

 T
om

' s
 R

oa
d

  Pe nn yw ise  Pa t h

Pen nyw is e Pa th

Old Purchase Rd

Old Purchase Way

Whalers W
alk

Fisherman's Knot Rd

Sh
ad

y O
ak

 Ln

Huck
leb

er
ry  

Hi l
l L

n

Price's W
ay

Ha
mb

len
 W

ay
Cla

y P
it R

d

Penny Ln

Edg a r to wn -V in eya rd

Dark Woods Rd

North Bog Rd

Jernegan Pond Rd21 -69.5

21 -134.17

21 -134.15

21 -134.14

21 -133.1

21 -69.7

21 -151.0

21 -150.0
21 -68.31

21 -69.5

21 -68.32

21 -68.2

21 -68.1

21 -58.2721 -58.12121 -169.0

21
 -5

8.1
12

21 -57.111

21 -69.6
21 -69.1

21 -127.8

21
 -1

48
.22

21 -148.21

21 -127.10

21
 -1

48
.1

21 -57.112

21 -57.113

21 -50.3

21 -69.2

21 -69.3

21 -38.2

21 -124.113

21 -69.4

21 -124.114
21 -124.115

21 -70.0
21 -124.442

21 -124.432

21 -37.0

21 -124.422
21 -124.412

21 -31.0

21 -32.1

21 -33.2

21 -36.31
21 -33.2

21 -37.0

21 -36.32

21 -36.33

21 -58.26

     Ha ven  R d

100 0 100 200 300 40050

Feet

Width Pinch-point
Turn-out *

Special Vehicular Ways
Width

9 feet
10 feet
11 feet
12 feet
14 feet

Trail
Special Way

Additional Features
Driveways
Other Dirt Road
Parcel Boundary
Road Right of Way

Edgartown
Special Ways

DISCLAIMER:
This map combines data from a variety of sources considered
sufficien tly accurate for the intended purposes of this map - a
representation of the portion of certain Special Ways to be
categorized as Special Vehicular Ways, and certain characteristics
of such ways.
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